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      G/54C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         71.132,00         46.915,25         24.216,75  65,96         46.915,25              0,00  65,96         46.915,25              0,00  65,96         46.915,25              0,00  65,96

      G/54C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                 8.100,00          2.681,40          5.418,60  33,10          2.681,40              0,00  33,10          2.681,40              0,00  33,10          2.681,40              0,00  33,10

      G/54C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        196.913,00        134.738,20         62.174,80  68,43        134.738,20              0,00  68,43        134.738,20              0,00  68,43        134.738,20              0,00  68,43

      G/54C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                284.949,00        256.332,92         28.616,08  89,96        256.332,92              0,00  89,96        256.332,92              0,00  89,96        256.332,92              0,00  89,96

      G/54C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                62.125,00         49.897,71         12.227,29  80,32         49.897,71              0,00  80,32         49.897,71              0,00  80,32         49.897,71              0,00  80,32

      G/54C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                126.541,00         98.634,59         27.906,41  77,95         98.634,59              0,00  77,95         98.634,59              0,00  77,95         98.634,59              0,00  77,95

      G/54C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         61.128,00         41.250,73         19.877,27  67,48         41.250,73              0,00  67,48         41.250,73              0,00  67,48         41.250,73              0,00  67,48

      G/54C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         159.027,00        111.754,18         47.272,82  70,27        111.754,18              0,00  70,27        111.754,18              0,00  70,27        111.754,18              0,00  70,27

      G/54C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              376.897,00        237.997,47        138.899,53  63,15        237.997,47              0,00  63,15        237.997,47              0,00  63,15        237.997,47              0,00  63,15

      G/54C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA           419.007,00        258.832,74        160.174,26  61,77        258.832,74              0,00  61,77        258.832,74              0,00  61,77        258.832,74              0,00  61,77

      G/54C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 66.002,00         53.323,79         12.678,21  80,79         53.323,79              0,00  80,79         53.323,79              0,00  80,79         53.323,79              0,00  80,79

      G/54C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                91.227,00         38.230,27         52.996,73  41,91         38.230,27              0,00  41,91         38.230,27              0,00  41,91         38.230,27              0,00  41,91

      G/54C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               635.190,00        385.534,24        249.655,76  60,70        385.534,24              0,00  60,70        385.534,24              0,00  60,70        385.534,24              0,00  60,70

      G/54C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                89.101,00         24.805,88         64.295,12  27,84         24.805,88              0,00  27,84         24.805,88              0,00  27,84         24.805,88              0,00  27,84

      G/54C/19070/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                83.406,00              0,00         83.406,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.730.745,00      1.740.929,37        989.815,63  63,75      1.740.929,37              0,00  63,75      1.740.929,37              0,00  63,75      1.740.929,37              0,00  63,75

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.730.745,00      1.740.929,37        989.815,63  63,75      1.740.929,37              0,00  63,75      1.740.929,37              0,00  63,75      1.740.929,37              0,00  63,75

      G/54C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               547.464,00        280.827,27        266.636,73  51,30        280.827,27              0,00  51,30        222.038,68         58.788,59  40,56        215.848,08          6.190,60  39,43

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00          1.913,42           -413,42 127,56          1.913,42              0,00 127,56            445,44          1.467,98  29,70            445,44              0,00  29,70

      G/54C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       32.106,00        124.160,54        -92.054,54 386,72        124.160,54              0,00 386,72         63.822,86         60.337,68 198,79         50.343,52         13.479,34 156,80

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         61.350,73        -61.350,73   0,00         61.350,73              0,00   0,00         35.229,90         26.120,83   0,00         32.847,20          2.382,70   0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 28.085,00         19.467,72          8.617,28  69,32         19.467,72              0,00  69,32          3.122,28         16.345,44  11,12          3.122,28              0,00  11,12

      G/54C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                27.515,00         42.294,24        -14.779,24 153,71         42.294,24              0,00 153,71         27.416,95         14.877,29  99,64         27.416,95              0,00  99,64

      G/54C/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           5.000,00          2.405,42          2.594,58  48,11          2.405,42              0,00  48,11            887,16          1.518,26  17,74            887,16              0,00  17,74

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          23.230,66         19.776,50          3.454,16  85,13         19.776,50              0,00  85,13          9.382,23         10.394,27  40,39          9.382,23              0,00  40,39

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.200,00          1.232,00            -32,00 102,67          1.232,00              0,00 102,67          1.232,00              0,00 102,67          1.232,00              0,00 102,67

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.150,00         11.663,88          6.486,12  64,26         11.663,88              0,00  64,26          2.044,38          9.619,50  11,26          1.974,04             70,34  10,88

      G/54C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.495,00         82.078,72         28.416,28  74,28         82.078,72              0,00  74,28         29.117,66         52.961,06  26,35         28.999,97            117,69  26,25

      G/54C/22101/00  AGUA                                44.000,00         39.520,96          4.479,04  89,82         39.520,96              0,00  89,82         39.520,96              0,00  89,82         39.520,96              0,00  89,82

      G/54C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.341,00          1.403,59            937,41  59,96          1.403,59              0,00  59,96          1.108,62            294,97  47,36          1.108,62              0,00  47,36

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.500,00            756,83          5.743,17  11,64            756,83              0,00  11,64            756,83              0,00  11,64            756,83              0,00  11,64

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   29.831,42         19.671,29         10.160,13  65,94         19.671,29              0,00  65,94         14.071,78          5.599,51  47,17         10.683,78          3.388,00  35,81

      G/54C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             1.084.016,57      1.024.270,80         59.745,77  94,49      1.024.270,80              0,00  94,49        643.719,87        380.550,93  59,38        576.886,64         66.833,23  53,22

      G/54C/22117/00  MATERIAL DE LABORATORIOS            24.475,00          7.783,27         16.691,73  31,80          7.783,27              0,00  31,80              0,00          7.783,27   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          1.235,00          3.248,74         -2.013,74 263,06          3.248,74              0,00 263,06          1.386,25          1.862,49 112,25          1.289,43             96,82 104,41

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                3.670,00          6.334,21         -2.664,21 172,59          6.334,21              0,00 172,59            629,31          5.704,90  17,15            588,73             40,58  16,04

      G/54C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00            527,56           -527,56   0,00            527,56              0,00   0,00            479,40             48,16   0,00            479,40              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                               10.000,00         19.621,41         -9.621,41 196,21         19.621,41              0,00 196,21          1.229,41         18.392,00  12,29          1.229,41              0,00  12,29

      G/54C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                14.143,72              0,00         14.143,72   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       14.000,00          4.624,13          9.375,87  33,03          4.624,13              0,00  33,03          4.050,77            573,36  28,93          4.050,77              0,00  28,93

      G/54C/22500/00  ESTATALES                           15.000,00         16.966,09         -1.966,09 113,11         16.966,09              0,00 113,11         16.966,09              0,00 113,11         16.966,09              0,00 113,11

      G/54C/22501/00  LOCALES                            109.404,00         66.724,79         42.679,21  60,99         66.724,79              0,00  60,99         66.724,79              0,00  60,99         66.724,79              0,00  60,99

      G/54C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                10.680,00          1.284,70          9.395,30  12,03          1.284,70              0,00  12,03            524,21            760,49   4,91            463,42             60,79   4,34

      G/54C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                27.955,46         20.807,46          7.148,00  74,43         20.807,46              0,00  74,43         16.793,06          4.014,40  60,07         16.793,06              0,00  60,07

      G/54C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            26.206,00          3.845,79         22.360,21  14,68          3.845,79              0,00  14,68            726,00          3.119,79   2,77            726,00              0,00   2,77

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00          7.279,63         -7.279,63   0,00          7.279,63              0,00   0,00          7.279,63              0,00   0,00          7.279,63              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 6.940,00          1.798,00          5.142,00  25,91          1.798,00              0,00  25,91          1.688,00            110,00  24,32          1.688,00              0,00  24,32

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                              955.847,31        977.890,45        -22.043,14 102,31        874.414,15        103.476,30  91,48        649.831,46        224.582,69  67,98        638.922,52         10.908,94  66,84

      G/54C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 6.185,00          7.495,00         -1.310,00 121,18          7.495,00              0,00 121,18          7.495,00              0,00 121,18          7.495,00              0,00 121,18
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      G/54C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         71.132,00              0,00         71.132,00              0,00

      G/54C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                 8.100,00              0,00          8.100,00              0,00

      G/54C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        196.913,00              0,00        196.913,00              0,00

      G/54C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                284.949,00              0,00        284.949,00              0,00

      G/54C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O                62.125,00              0,00         62.125,00              0,00

      G/54C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                126.541,00              0,00        126.541,00              0,00

      G/54C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO         61.128,00              0,00         61.128,00              0,00

      G/54C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                         159.027,00              0,00        159.027,00              0,00

      G/54C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              376.897,00              0,00        376.897,00              0,00

      G/54C/14998/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORÍA           419.007,00              0,00        419.007,00              0,00

      G/54C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                 66.002,00              0,00         66.002,00              0,00

      G/54C/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO                91.227,00              0,00         91.227,00              0,00

      G/54C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               635.190,00              0,00        635.190,00              0,00

      G/54C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                89.101,00              0,00         89.101,00              0,00

      G/54C/19070/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                83.406,00              0,00         83.406,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.730.745,00              0,00      2.730.745,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.730.745,00              0,00      2.730.745,00              0,00

      G/54C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               547.464,00              0,00        547.464,00              0,00

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       32.106,00              0,00         32.106,00              0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 28.085,00              0,00         28.085,00              0,00

      G/54C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                27.515,00              0,00         27.515,00              0,00

      G/54C/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          71.054,00        -47.823,34         23.230,66              0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.150,00              0,00         18.150,00              0,00

      G/54C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.495,00              0,00        110.495,00              0,00

      G/54C/22101/00  AGUA                                44.000,00              0,00         44.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.341,00              0,00          2.341,00              0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   80.463,00        -50.631,58         29.831,42              0,00

      G/54C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             1.403.166,00       -319.149,43      1.084.016,57              0,00

      G/54C/22117/00  MATERIAL DE LABORATORIOS            24.475,00              0,00         24.475,00              0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          1.235,00              0,00          1.235,00              0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                3.670,00              0,00          3.670,00              0,00

      G/54C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                54.863,00        -40.719,28         14.143,72              0,00

      G/54C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22500/00  ESTATALES                           15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22501/00  LOCALES                            109.404,00              0,00        109.404,00              0,00

      G/54C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                10.680,00              0,00         10.680,00              0,00

      G/54C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                70.305,00        -42.349,54         27.955,46              0,00

      G/54C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            26.206,00              0,00         26.206,00              0,00

      G/54C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                95.705,00        -88.765,00          6.940,00              0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                            1.000.486,00        -44.638,69        955.847,31              0,00

      G/54C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 6.185,00              0,00          6.185,00              0,00
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      G/54C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    475.196,00        599.366,41       -124.170,41 126,13        599.366,40              0,01 126,13        437.292,10        162.074,30  92,02        437.098,50            193,60  91,98

      G/54C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          427.083,00        435.249,29         -8.166,29 101,91        435.249,29              0,00 101,91        249.131,75        186.117,54  58,33        249.131,75              0,00  58,33

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          5.000,00          4.719,00            281,00  94,38          4.719,00              0,00  94,38              0,00          4.719,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                            3.270.404,44      3.269.472,45            931,99  99,97      3.245.612,75         23.859,70  99,24      2.291.870,88        953.741,87  70,08      2.282.795,88          9.075,00  69,80

      G/54C/22710/00  CATERING                             7.250,00          4.046,35          3.203,65  55,81          4.046,35              0,00  55,81          2.019,55          2.026,80  27,86          1.459,30            560,25  20,13

      G/54C/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                12.420,00          1.543,29         10.876,71  12,43          1.543,29              0,00  12,43            840,17            703,12   6,76            840,17              0,00   6,76

      G/54C/22718/00  ACT.RELACIONADAS CON                34.848,00         19.725,74         15.122,26  56,61         19.725,74              0,00  56,61          5.799,20         13.926,54  16,64          5.799,20              0,00  16,64

      G/54C/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              17.020,00              0,00         17.020,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.400,00         28.328,09         12.071,91  70,12         28.328,09              0,00  70,12         17.410,30         10.917,79  43,09         17.410,30              0,00  43,09

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00          2.973,86         13.526,14  18,02          2.973,86              0,00  18,02          2.973,86              0,00  18,02          2.973,86              0,00  18,02

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00          7.879,70         -7.879,70   0,00          7.879,70              0,00   0,00          7.879,70              0,00   0,00          7.879,70              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/24000/00  MATERIAL, SUMINISTRO                62.747,85         52.781,70          9.966,15  84,12         52.781,70              0,00  84,12         43.303,85          9.477,85  69,01         40.914,78          2.389,07  65,21

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.556.545,43      7.305.111,02        251.434,41  96,67      7.177.775,01        127.336,01  94,99      4.928.242,34      2.249.532,67  65,22      4.812.455,39        115.786,95  63,69

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       7.556.545,43      7.305.111,02        251.434,41  96,67      7.177.775,01        127.336,01  94,99      4.928.242,34      2.249.532,67  65,22      4.812.455,39        115.786,95  63,69

      G/54C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS            10.000,00          8.520,87          1.479,13  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00          8.520,87          1.479,13  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               10.000,00          8.520,87          1.479,13  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21          8.520,87              0,00  85,21

      G/54C/66001/00  PATRIMONIALES                       35.000,00         35.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               148.930,67         86.400,22         62.530,45  58,01         86.400,22              0,00  58,01         21.920,32         64.479,90  14,72         21.920,32              0,00  14,72

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                           5.335,00              0,00          5.335,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS           1.027.380,90      1.118.190,50        -90.809,60 108,84         51.020,93      1.067.169,57   4,97          4.618,39         46.402,54   0,45          4.618,39              0,00   0,45

      G/54C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.560,00          4.685,12         25.874,88  15,33          4.685,12              0,00  15,33          4.685,12              0,00  15,33          4.685,12              0,00  15,33

      G/54C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 20.691,00          9.933,13         10.757,87  48,01          9.933,13              0,00  48,01          9.933,13              0,00  48,01          9.933,13              0,00  48,01

      G/54C/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00         34.003,10        -34.003,10   0,00         34.003,10              0,00   0,00         34.003,10              0,00   0,00         34.003,10              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.289.397,57      1.288.212,07          1.185,50  99,91        186.042,50      1.102.169,57  14,43         75.160,06        110.882,44   5,83         75.160,06              0,00   5,83

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.289.397,57      1.288.212,07          1.185,50  99,91        186.042,50      1.102.169,57  14,43         75.160,06        110.882,44   5,83         75.160,06              0,00   5,83

      G/54C/91001/00  CON OTROS TERCEROS                  83.214,00              0,00         83.214,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             83.214,00              0,00         83.214,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    9  PASIVOS FINANCIEROS                              83.214,00              0,00         83.214,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   114001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.669.902,00     10.342.773,33      1.327.128,67  88,63      9.113.267,75      1.229.505,58  78,09      6.752.852,64      2.360.415,11  57,87      6.637.065,69        115.786,95  56,87

****  1140  CONSORCIO PARQUE DE LAS CIENCI            11.669.902,00     10.342.773,33      1.327.128,67  88,63      9.113.267,75      1.229.505,58  78,09      6.752.852,64      2.360.415,11  57,87      6.637.065,69        115.786,95  56,87
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      G/54C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    475.196,00              0,00        475.196,00              0,00

      G/54C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          427.083,00              0,00        427.083,00              0,00

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            25.000,00        -25.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/22709/00  OTROS                            3.542.377,00       -271.972,56      3.270.404,44              0,00

      G/54C/22710/00  CATERING                             7.250,00              0,00          7.250,00              0,00

      G/54C/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                12.420,00              0,00         12.420,00              0,00

      G/54C/22718/00  ACT.RELACIONADAS CON                34.848,00              0,00         34.848,00              0,00

      G/54C/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              17.020,00              0,00         17.020,00              0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.400,00              0,00         40.400,00              0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/24000/00  MATERIAL, SUMINISTRO               128.000,00        -65.252,15         62.747,85              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.552.847,00       -996.301,57      7.556.545,43              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       8.552.847,00       -996.301,57      7.556.545,43              0,00

      G/54C/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66001/00  PATRIMONIALES                       20.520,00         14.480,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00        148.930,67        148.930,67              0,00

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                           5.335,00              0,00          5.335,00              0,00

      G/54C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             194.490,00        832.890,90      1.027.380,90              0,00

      G/54C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.560,00              0,00         30.560,00              0,00

      G/54C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 20.691,00              0,00         20.691,00              0,00

      G/54C/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/66905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/66909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            293.096,00        996.301,57      1.289.397,57              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              293.096,00        996.301,57      1.289.397,57              0,00

      G/54C/91001/00  CON OTROS TERCEROS                  83.214,00              0,00         83.214,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             83.214,00              0,00         83.214,00              0,00

**    9  PASIVOS FINANCIEROS                              83.214,00              0,00         83.214,00              0,00

***   114001  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.669.902,00              0,00     11.669.902,00              0,00

****  1140  CONSORCIO PARQUE DE LAS CIENCI            11.669.902,00              0,00     11.669.902,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           11.669.902,00     10.342.773,33      1.327.128,67  88,63      9.113.267,75      1.229.505,58  78,09      6.752.852,64      2.360.415,11  57,87      6.637.065,69        115.786,95  56,87
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***** TOTAL                                           11.669.902,00              0,00     11.669.902,00              0,00


